Parade line up begins at 9am Monday, May 26th.
Look for volunteers in flourscent safety vests.
Please know what street to enter on and your entry number upon arrival.
Be patient. It's a parade, not a race. Do NOT make stops during the parade.
Remember what today is about - honoring those who have made the ultimate sacrifice.
This makes the line up easier for everyone!
. Theme: Henry County's Tribute: Remembering Our
Fallen, Honoring the Brave. We ask that floats and those participating add a Henry County
residence photo and/or name of a fallen service member

Entry# Entry Name Location
New Castle Police Dept 1 Car Broad St
1 Banner Walker/Veterans Broad St
2 VFW Float Park at the corner of Main/Broad
2A VFW Truck Park at the corner of Main/Broad
Dixie Broad St
4 Citizens State Bank Broad St
4A Aria's Nails Broad St
5 SWAT Broad St
6 New Castle Police Dept Broad St
7 New Castle Fire Dept Broad St
8 Henry County EMS Broad St
9 Henry Co. Sheriff's Office 11 cars Broad St
10 Special Olympics with Flag 15th/ Broad St
11 Citizen of the Year Judy Hubard 15th/Fleming
12 American Legion Post 137 15th/Fleming
13 NC Marching Band 15th/Fleming
14 Veterans Float 60' Foot S. Mohler Park in Greensfork Alignment
15 Miracle League of New Castle 15th/ Broad St
15A Miracle League of New Castle 15th/ Broad St
15B Miracle League of New Castle 15th/ Broad St
16 Historical Society 15th/Fleming
17 Murat Covette Club 15th/Fleming
18 Henry Co Shriners 15th/Fleming
19 Madison County Shriners 15th/Fleming
20 N C Masons 15th/Fleming
21 Duce and half Danny Lovelace 15th/Fleming
22 NSVA Seabee Veterans New Castle Island 1 15th/Fleming
23 The Sanctuary 15th St between Broad & Race
24 NC-HC Public Library 15th St between Broad & Race
25 Joe Dietz Dietz Electric 15th St between Broad & Race
26 The Hoosier Bus 15th St between Broad & Race
27 The 1951 Car from Hoosiers 15th St between Broad & Race
28 Hinsey Brown Funeral Service 15th St between Broad & Race
28 A Hinsey Brown Funeral Service Golf Cart 15th St between Broad & Race
29 Aries 15th St between Broad & Race

30 The Rink 15th St between Broad & Race
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Re/Max First Integrity Real Estate
Rose City Funeral Home

#33-38 FEED IN FROM 14TH ST
Roger Roy

Gerrald Boling

Morris Racing

Highway 38 Dumpsters & Restrooms
L & K Produce

Jake's Heating, Cool & Plumbing
Junque In the Trunk Vendor Market
First Financial Bank

Henry County Democrats

Knights of Pythias

Glad Tidings Church

Oakley's Cause

Shepherds Call Comm. Church
Class of 69 Car Club

Class of 69 Car Club

#46-51 FEED IN FROM 14TH ST
Class of 69 Car Club

Class of 69 Car Club

Class of 69 Car Club

Class of 69 Car Club

Class of 69 Car Club

Class of 69 Car Club

Blue River Plumbing

The Audio Tailor

F.C. Tucker

F.C. Tucker

F.C. Tucker Mike Mckown

Clean Slate

Clean Slate

Clean Slate Power House
Community Service Riding Club
Spiceland Fire Department 2 Trucks
Spiceland Fire Department 2 Trucks
Budget Blinds

First Assembly Church of God
Whitter Lane Baptist Church
Salvation Army

Amy Dyer Dyer's Cleaning Service
El Patio

Youth Football

Youth Football

Grace Baptist Church
Greenworks Lawn and Landscape
Altra Dry

15th St between Broad & Race
15th St between Broad & Race

14th St between Broad and Race
14th St between Broad and Race
14th St between Broad and Race
14th St between Broad and Race
14th St between Broad and Race
14th St between Race and Central
14th St between Race and Central
14th St Between Race and Central
15th St between Race & Central
15th St between Race & Central
15th St between Race & Central
15th St between Race & Central
15th St between Race & Central
15th St between Race & Central
15th St between Race & Central

14th St between Broad and Race
14th St between Broad and Race
14th St between Broad and Race
14th St between Broad and Race
14th St between Broad and Race
14th St between Broad and Race
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
15th St. between Central & Church
15th St. between Central & Church
15th St. between Central & Church
15th St. between Central & Church
15th St. between Central & Church
15th St. between Central & Church
15th St. between Central & Church
15th St. between Central & Church
15th St. between Central & Church
15th St. between Central & Church
15th St. between Central & Church
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Henry County Memorial Park
Kelli Pierce for HC Auditor
Rachel Parham for

Parker Elementary School

4-H of Henry County
LightKeepers of Henry County
Meridian Health Services
Autocar

NCHS Tennis Team

Nitro Dan's RC Park and Raceway
Lana Freeman Travel Creations
GOP Club

Dellinger's Steve

Dellinger's Tom

Dellinger's TJ

Dellinger's Briceton
Dellinger's Josh

Dellinger's Kody

Dellinger's Jeremy

Poynter Bros. Pro Shop
Tropical Shaved Ice

Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Central St. Between 14th & 15th
Church St. between 14th & 15th
Church St. between 14th & 15th
Church St. between 14th & 15th
Church St. between 14th & 15th
Church St. between 14th & 15th
Church St. between 14th & 15th

15th St.
15th St.
15th St.
15th St.
15th St.
15th St.
15th St.
15th St.
15th St.
15th St.

between Church & Indiana
between Church & Indiana
between Church & Indiana
between Church & Indiana
between Church & Indiana
between Church & Indiana
between Church & Indiana
between Church & Indiana
between Church & Indiana
between Church & Indiana

The Catholic Community of St Anne & Elizabe Church St. between 14th & 15th

Maddi's Sports Bar
Straughn Fire Department
Straughn Fire Department
Little League Softball
Little League Softball
Little League Softball
Little League Softball

Lewisville-Franklin Township Fire Dept

Little League Baseball golf cart
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball

Church St. between 14th & 15th
Church St. between 14th & 15th
Church St. between 14th & 15th
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Little League Baseball
Rachel Snavely

Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.
Armory Grand Ave.

All non-registered entries go to Armory and fall at end

City of New Castle Police Department last to take down barricades












