Parade line up begins at 9am Monday, May 26th.

Look for volunteers in flourscent safety vests.

Please know what street to enter on and your entry number upon arrival.

Be patient. It's a parade, not a race. Do **NOT** make stops during the parade.

Remember what today is about - honoring those who have made the ultimate sacrifice.

This makes the line up easier for everyone!

All Enteries need to be decorated please. Theme: Henry County's Tribute: Remembering Our Fallen, Honoring the Brave. We ask that floats and those participating add a Henry County residence photo and/or name of a fallen service member

Entry #	Entry Name	Location
	New Castle Police Dept 1 Car	Broad St
1	Banner Walker/Veterans	Broad St
2	VFW Float	Park at the corner of Main/Broad
2A	VFW Truck	Park at the corner of Main/Broad
3	Dixie	Broad St
4	Citizens State Bank	Broad St
4A	Aria's Nails	Broad St
5	SWAT	Broad St
6	New Castle Police Dept	Broad St
7	New Castle Fire Dept	Broad St
8	Henry County EMS	Broad St
9	Henry Co. Sheriff's Office 11 cars	Broad St
10	Special Olympics with Flag	15th/ Broad St
11	Citizen of the Year Judy Hubard	15th/Fleming
12	American Legion Post 137	15th/Fleming
13	NC Marching Band	15th/Fleming
14	Veterans Float 60' Foot S. Mohler	Park in Greensfork Alignment
15	Miracle League of New Castle	15th/ Broad St
15A	Miracle League of New Castle	15th/ Broad St
15B	Miracle League of New Castle	15th/ Broad St
16	Historical Society	15th/Fleming
17	Murat Covette Club	15th/Fleming
18	Henry Co Shriners	15th/Fleming
19	Madison County Shriners	15th/Fleming
20	N C Masons	15th/Fleming
21	Duce and half Danny Lovelace	15th/Fleming
22	NSVA Seabee Veterans New Castle Island 1	15th/Fleming
23	The Sanctuary	15th St between Broad & Race
24	NC-HC Public Library	15th St between Broad & Race
25	Joe Dietz Dietz Electric	15th St between Broad & Race
26	The Hoosier Bus	15th St between Broad & Race
27	The 1951 Car from Hoosiers	15th St between Broad & Race
28	Hinsey Brown Funeral Service	15th St between Broad & Race
28 A	Hinsey Brown Funeral Service Golf Cart	15th St between Broad & Race
29	Aries	15th St between Broad & Race
30	The Rink	15th St between Broad & Race

31	Re/Max First Integrity Real Estate	15th St between Broad & Race
32	Rose City Funeral Home	15th St between Broad & Race
	#33-38 FEED IN FROM 14TH ST	
33	Roger Roy	14th St between Broad and Race
34	Gerrald Boling	14th St between Broad and Race
35	Morris Racing	14th St between Broad and Race
35A	Highway 38 Dumpsters & Restrooms	14th St between Broad and Race
36	L & K Produce	14th St between Broad and Race
37	Jake's Heating, Cool & Plumbing	14th St between Race and Central
38	Junque In the Trunk Vendor Market	14th St between Race and Central
38A	First Financial Bank	14th St Between Race and Central
39	Henry County Democrats	15th St between Race & Central
40	Knights of Pythias	15th St between Race & Central
41	Glad Tidings Church	15th St between Race & Central
42	Oakley's Cause	15th St between Race & Central
43	Shepherds Call Comm. Church	15th St between Race & Central
44	Class of 69 Car Club	15th St between Race & Central
45	Class of 69 Car Club	15th St between Race & Central
	#46-51 FEED IN FROM 14TH ST	
46	Class of 69 Car Club	14th St between Broad and Race
47	Class of 69 Car Club	14th St between Broad and Race
48	Class of 69 Car Club	14th St between Broad and Race
49	Class of 69 Car Club	14th St between Broad and Race
50	Class of 69 Car Club	14th St between Broad and Race
51	Class of 69 Car Club	14th St between Broad and Race
52	Blue River Plumbing	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
53	The Audio Tailor	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
54	F.C. Tucker	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
55	F.C. Tucker	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
56	F.C. Tucker Mike Mckown	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
57	Clean Slate	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
58	Clean Slate	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
58 A	Clean Slate Power House	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
59	Community Service Riding Club	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
60	Spiceland Fire Department 2 Trucks	15th St. between Central & Church
61	Spiceland Fire Department 2 Trucks	15th St. between Central & Church
62	Budget Blinds	15th St. between Central & Church
63	First Assembly Church of God	15th St. between Central & Church
64	Whitter Lane Baptist Church	15th St. between Central & Church
65	Salvation Army	15th St. between Central & Church
66	Amy Dyer Dyer's Cleaning Service	15th St. between Central & Church
67	El Patio	15th St. between Central & Church
68	Youth Football	15th St. between Central & Church
69	Youth Football	15th St. between Central & Church
70	Grace Baptist Church	15th St. between Central & Church
71	Greenworks Lawn and Landscape	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
72	Altra Dry	Central St. Between 14th & 15th

70		0 1 10 5 1 441 0 451
73	Henry County Memorial Park	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
74	Kelli Pierce for HC Auditor	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
75	Rachel Parham for	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
76	Parker Elementary School	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
77	4-H of Henry County	Central St. Between 14th & 15th
78	LightKeepers of Henry County	Church St. between 14th & 15th
79	Meridian Health Services	Church St. between 14th & 15th
80	Autocar	Church St. between 14th & 15th
81	NCHS Tennis Team	Church St. between 14th & 15th
82	Nitro Dan's RC Park and Raceway	Church St. between 14th & 15th
83	Lana Freeman Travel Creations	Church St. between 14th & 15th
84	GOP Club	15th St. between Church & Indiana
85	Dellinger's Steve	15th St. between Church & Indiana
86	Dellinger's Tom	15th St. between Church & Indiana
87	Dellinger's TJ	15th St. between Church & Indiana
88	Dellinger's Briceton	15th St. between Church & Indiana
89	Dellinger's Josh	15th St. between Church & Indiana
90	Dellinger's Kody	15th St. between Church & Indiana
91	Dellinger's Jeremy	15th St. between Church & Indiana
92	Poynter Bros. Pro Shop	15th St. between Church & Indiana
93	Tropical Shaved Ice	15th St. between Church & Indiana
94	The Catholic Community of St Anne & Elizabe	e Church St. between 14th & 15th
95	Maddi's Sports Bar	Church St. between 14th & 15th
96	Straughn Fire Department	Church St. between 14th & 15th
97	Straughn Fire Department	Church St. between 14th & 15th
98	Little League Softball	Armory Grand Ave.
99	Little League Softball	Armory Grand Ave.
	_	•
100	Little League Softball	Armory Grand Ave.
101	Little League Softball	Armory Grand Ave.
102	Lewisville-Franklin Township Fire Dept	Armory Grand Ave.
103	Little League Baseball golf cart	Armory Grand Ave.
104	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
105	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
106	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
107	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
108	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
109	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
110	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
111	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
112	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
113	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
114	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
114	_	•
	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
116	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
117	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
118	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
119	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.

120	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
121	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
122	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
123	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
124	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
125	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
126	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
127	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
128	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
129	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
130	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
131	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
132	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
133	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
134	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
135	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
136	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
137	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
138	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
139	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
140	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
141	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
142	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
143	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
144	Little League Baseball	Armory Grand Ave.
145	Rachel Snavely	Armory Grand Ave.
		C 11

All non-registered entries go to Armory and fall at end

City of New Castle Police Department last to take down barricades

